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Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

*1+7578+2018*

$9
,1
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0

$9,107.00

FLAGLER COUNTY
  GENERAL FUND
  ESL
  2015 G O BONDS
  2009/2016 ESL BONDS
FLAGLER COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
  GENERAL FUND

0711315055000000020

0711315055000000020

  DISCRETIONARY
  CAP. OUTLAY
CITY OF PALM COAST

2018

447,000
447,000
447,000
447,000

447,000
447,000
447,000
447,000

7578

7578

3,678.68
50.42

Check

FLAGLER COUNTY
1769 E MOODY BLVD
BLDG 2
BUNNELL, FL    32110

FLAGLER COUNTY
1769 E MOODY BLVD
BLDG 2
BUNNELL, FL    32110

Please Pay

109.52
61.33

9,107.00

9,107.00

1,860.41
334.36
670.50

2,100.41

PALM COAST

PALM COAST

4888 PALM COAST NW

4888 PALM COAST NW

20.3736 $9,107.00

PARKWAY WEST BUSINESS PARK LOT 2
1.45 AC MB 31 PG 34 OR 1290 PG 415
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447,000
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0

112.55

447,000

0

114.52
14.30

447,000
447,000
447,000
447,000
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